
Description
FY2001 Actuals FY2002 Conference

Committee
FY2002 Authorized FY2002

Management Plan
FY2003 Governor FY2003 Governor

Amended
FY2003 Governor vs FY2003 Governor

Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Education and Early Development

1,028,557.9 1,028,557.9 1,036,893.2 997,913.91,005,731.7 -38,979.3 -3.8%970,494.6Department Totals

Funding Sources:
140,637.2 140,637.2 142,297.5 157,907.5140,637.2 15,610.0 11.0%113,921.81002  Fed Rcpts

4,173.1 4,173.1 4,512.3 4,512.33,923.1 0.0 0.0%3,868.61003  G/F Match
749,633.6 749,633.6 748,501.9 749,291.0728,877.9 789.1 0.1%719,350.81004  Gen Fund

532.1 532.1 555.0 555.0532.1 0.0 0.0%473.71005  GF/Prgm
29,539.0 29,539.0 37,264.8 37,264.829,539.0 0.0 0.0%33,880.61007  I/A Rcpts

302.7 302.7 305.3 305.3302.7 0.0 0.0%161.31014  Donat Comm
29,049.1 29,049.1 29,006.3 0.029,049.1 -29,006.3 -100.0%29,337.31030  School Fnd

110.9 110.9 111.6 111.6110.9 0.0 0.0%111.31037  GF/MH
20,791.0 20,791.0 20,791.0 20,791.020,791.0 0.0 0.0%20,791.01043  Impact Aid
27,971.4 27,971.4 27,372.1 0.027,971.4 -27,372.1 -100.0%23,316.61044  Debt Ret

100.0 100.0 0.0 0.0100.0 0.0 0.0%83.61053  Invst Loss
129.2 129.2 129.8 129.8129.2 0.0 0.0%67.41061  CIP Rcpts

11,812.8 11,812.8 12,478.5 12,478.511,812.8 0.0 0.0%8,415.61066  Pub School
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0100.0 0.0 0.0%0.01092  MHTAAR
473.0 473.0 0.0 0.0473.0 0.0 0.0%352.41098  ChildTrErn

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%4,400.01102  AIDEA Rcpt
7,853.2 7,853.2 8,371.1 8,371.17,717.6 0.0 0.0%7,736.01106  P-Sec Rcpt

566.1 566.1 543.5 1,543.5566.1 1,000.0 184.0%401.61108  Stat Desig
75.6 75.6 75.6 75.675.6 0.0 0.0%75.61145  AIPP Fund

313.1 313.1 0.0 0.0313.1 0.0 0.0%200.01150  ASLC Div
1,684.9 1,684.9 1,684.9 1,684.90.0 0.0 0.0%1,629.91151  VoTech Ed
2,709.9 2,709.9 2,792.0 2,792.02,709.9 0.0 0.0%1,919.51156  Rcpt Svcs

Totals:
754,449.7 754,449.7 753,680.8 754,469.9733,444.0 789.1 0.1%723,804.4General Funds
161,730.9 161,730.9 163,393.8 179,003.8161,730.9 15,610.0 9.6%134,874.1Federal Funds
112,377.3 112,377.3 119,818.6 64,440.2110,556.8 -55,378.4 -46.2%111,816.1Other Funds
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